
Run with Carl - 2022 - 5 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Phil Young             M3039         1/14       16:10        5:13    5:23       26:53
2     Jacob Mumey            M19UN         1/38       17:23        5:37    5:45       28:43
3     Eli Soliz              M4049         1/30       17:50        5:45    5:51       29:11
4     Curtis Rosing          M4049         2/30       17:43        5:43    5:55       29:32
5     Max Sorgenfrey         M19UN         2/38       17:58        5:48    6:02       30:10
6     Dan Bischoff           M4049         3/30       18:26        5:57    6:09       30:42
7     Eric Birkmeier         M4049         4/30       18:32        5:59    6:11       30:54
8     Carl Rekow             M19UN         3/38       18:40        6:02    6:15       31:13
9     Cameron Gotto          M19UN         4/38       19:57        6:26    6:16       31:19
10    Josh Bolkema           M3039         2/14       19:02        6:09    6:17       31:23
11    Andew Miller           M19UN         5/38       19:42        6:22    6:22       31:46
12    Isaiah Steele          M19UN         6/38       19:57        6:26    6:23       31:54
13    Kamran Foad            M19UN         7/38       19:12        6:12    6:26       32:06
14    Jack Moss              M2029          1/6       19:42        6:22    6:27       32:13
15    Joe Knepp              M19UN         8/38       20:15        6:32    6:29       32:24
16    Tyler Nels             M19UN         9/38       20:14        6:32    6:33       32:44
17    Parker Millage         M19UN        10/38       20:29        6:37    6:34       32:49
18    Jack Perry             M19UN        11/38       20:32        6:38    6:42       33:28
19    Michael Chang          M19UN        12/38       20:32        6:38    6:44       33:37
20    Anthony Meyer          M2029          2/6       20:18        6:33    6:45       33:43
21    Cooper Frakes          M2029          3/6       20:03        6:28    6:45       33:44
22    Asvantth Paranidharan  M19UN        13/38       20:43        6:41    6:46       33:47
23    Tim Lofgren            M4049         5/30       20:34        6:38    6:46       33:50
24    Al Grigals             M5059         1/15       20:46        6:42    6:47       33:53
25    Andrew Peters          M19UN        14/38       21:04        6:48    6:47       33:53
26    Ethan Chang            M19UN        15/38       20:58        6:46    6:48       33:59
27    John Blaser            M6069         1/11       20:30        6:37    6:49       34:04
28    Zach Zuiderveen        M19UN        16/38       21:04        6:48    6:54       34:29
29    Timothy Ku             M19UN        17/38       21:08        6:49    6:55       34:34
30    Brian Kim              M3039         3/14       21:02        6:47    6:58       34:47
31    Tommy Ashby            M2029          4/6       22:05        7:08    6:59       34:51
32    Nathan Boleyn          M19UN        18/38       22:04        7:08    6:59       34:55
33    Josh Jackson           M4049         6/30       20:41        6:41    7:00       34:57
34    Kyle Shradel           M3039         4/14       20:59        6:47    7:00       34:58
35    Rylan Windmiller       M19UN        19/38       21:08        6:49    7:03       35:12
36    Brady Evans            M19UN        20/38       21:08        6:49    7:03       35:12
37    Ethan Foltz                           0/0       21:11        6:50    7:06       35:30
38    Donna Carlson          F4049         1/28       21:33        6:57    7:08       35:39
39    Kelly Griffin          F3039         1/21       21:33        6:58    7:10       35:49
40    William Parrish        M19UN        21/38       21:54        7:04    7:14       36:06
41    Ryan Lindquist         M19UN        22/38       21:54        7:04    7:14       36:09
42    Carson Roman           M19UN        23/38       21:21        6:54    7:15       36:12
43    Daniel Zietlow         M19UN        24/38       22:16        7:11    7:16       36:17
44    Levi Steele            M19UN        25/38       22:00        7:06    7:16       36:17
45    Zach Bauer             M19UN        26/38       22:01        7:06    7:18       36:28
46    Matt Pischke           M19UN        27/38       21:50        7:03    7:20       36:36
47    Dhruv Patil            M19UN        28/38       21:57        7:05    7:21       36:42
48    Phillip Mykleby        M3039         5/14       22:06        7:08    7:21       36:42
49    Josh Berka             M4049         7/30       22:16        7:11    7:22       36:48
50    Billy Butler           M4049         8/30       21:34        6:58    7:24       36:57
51    Garth Carlson          M5059         2/15       22:07        7:09    7:30       37:26
52    Ryan Oliver            M4049         9/30       22:57        7:25    7:31       37:35
53    Austin Wadkins         M2029          5/6       22:56        7:24    7:35       37:54
54    Thomas Bacon           M19UN        29/38       22:16        7:11    7:35       37:55
55    Kelly Green            M4049        10/30       23:07        7:28    7:36       37:57
56    Pamela Garrett         F5059         1/12       23:06        7:27    7:38       38:10
57    Jayme Moylan           F3039         2/21       23:15        7:30    7:39       38:15
58    Jason Kratt            M4049        11/30       23:34        7:37    7:44       38:36
59    Shane Peitscher        M4049        12/30       23:08        7:28    7:45       38:42
60    Liz Winston            F3039         3/21       23:16        7:31    7:45       38:44
61    Colton Schuette        M19UN        30/38       22:06        7:08    7:47       38:55
62    Nathan Windt           M4049        13/30       23:52        7:42    7:48       38:59
63    Wesley Carrington      M3039         6/14       23:32        7:36    7:50       39:08
64    Taylor Quick           F2029          1/7       24:10        7:48    7:50       39:09
65    Chris Bock             M4049        14/30       24:12        7:49    7:51       39:14
66    Ryan Kauffman          M2029          6/6       23:51        7:42    7:54       39:26
67    Kim Millage            F4049         2/28       24:00        7:45    7:55       39:34
68    Becky Cernin           F4049         3/28       23:35        7:37    7:57       39:44
69    Jordan Deneve          F3039         4/21       24:52        8:02    7:57       39:45
70    Mandy Lantelme         F3039         5/21       23:46        7:40    7:58       39:46
71    Taylor Canales         M3039         7/14       23:46        7:40    8:00       39:59
72    Hannah Durbin          F3039         6/21       25:03        8:05    8:01       40:01
73    Anna Thissen           F4049         4/28       24:07        7:47    8:04       40:17
74    Matthew Brenot         M4049        15/30       24:23        7:52    8:09       40:42
75    Cole Halupnik          M19UN        31/38       24:11        7:49    8:10       40:46
76    Luke Knepp             M19UN        32/38       24:02        7:46    8:10       40:48
77    Owen Dobson            F19UN          1/6       24:12        7:49    8:12       40:58
78    Andrew Harris          M4049        16/30       24:57        8:03    8:15       41:11
79    Jeff Hankins           M4049        17/30                            8:15       41:12
80    Henry Allers           M19UN        33/38       25:36        8:16    8:17       41:25
81    Brooke Menke           F2029          2/7       24:54        8:02    8:18       41:26
82    Paul Marchik           M19UN        34/38       25:36        8:16    8:18       41:30
83    Dale Manley            M6069         2/11       24:48        8:00    8:21       41:43
84    Scott Ritchie          M4049        18/30       25:07        8:06    8:23       41:51
85    Brian Crowley          M3039         8/14       25:11        8:08    8:24       41:56
86    Jennifer Wikan         F4049         5/28       25:13        8:09    8:25       42:02
87    Carson Cornelius       M3039         9/14       25:20        8:11    8:25       42:03
88    Aaron Gillette         M4049        19/30       25:40        8:17    8:27       42:11
89    Ashlee Holst           F4049         6/28       26:17        8:29    8:27       42:15
90    Amber Duncan           F4049         7/28       26:16        8:29    8:27       42:15
91    Sunhee Stopyra         F5059         2/12       25:22        8:11    8:28       42:17
92    Payton Pillers-Siech   M19UN        35/38       26:12        8:27    8:28       42:18
93    Eve Reynolds           F5059         3/12       26:11        8:27    8:28       42:19
94    Erica Hunt             F4049         8/28       25:42        8:18    8:31       42:31
95    Jessica Strief         F4049         9/28       25:30        8:14    8:33       42:44
96    Sydney Lear            F2029          3/7       26:00        8:24    8:34       42:48
97    Ronald Baumbach        M5059         3/15       25:21        8:11    8:34       42:50
98    Larry Orendorff        M6069         3/11       25:56        8:22    8:35       42:55
99    Jeffrey Heden          M4049        20/30       25:37        8:16    8:37       43:02
100   Tim Millage            M4049        21/30       26:38        8:36    8:38       43:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K     5K_PACE    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Jake Ridenour          M3039        10/14       26:36        8:35    8:40       43:19
102   Monty Meyer            M6069         4/11       26:38        8:36    8:45       43:42
103   Beth Runkle            F4049        10/28       26:19        8:30    8:48       43:57
104   Shawna Youngbauer      F3039         7/21       26:18        8:30    8:48       43:57
105   Rich Cunningham        M5059         4/15       25:32        8:15    8:48       44:00
106   Ruben Sandoval         M5059         5/15       27:13        8:47    8:51       44:15
107   Emily Wampler          F2029          4/7       26:04        8:25    8:53       44:24
108   Thomas Davison         M5059         6/15       26:55        8:41    8:54       44:26
109   Tim Cernin             M5059         7/15       26:22        8:31    8:55       44:32
110   Hilary Oliver          F3039         8/21       26:41        8:37    8:59       44:52
111   Robert Gibbs           M3039        11/14       27:28        8:52    8:59       44:54
112   Alfred Keith           M4049        22/30       27:13        8:47    9:01       45:02
113   Saul Gerardo-Hernandez M4049        23/30       27:27        8:52    9:02       45:08
114   Kristina Yoder         F4049        11/28       27:31        8:53    9:03       45:11
115   Amy Knutson            F4049        12/28       28:06        9:04    9:03       45:14
116   Craig Foster           M7079          1/2       27:33        8:54    9:04       45:17
117   Kelli Magoon           F3039         9/21       28:24        9:10    9:05       45:23
118   Andy Zimmerman         M3039        12/14       27:04        8:44    9:07       45:31
119   Laura Zimmerman        F3039        10/21       27:05        8:44    9:07       45:31
120   Allison Dormire        F4049        13/28       27:33        8:54    9:08       45:36
121   Christopher Woomert    M5059         8/15       27:18        8:49    9:11       45:51
122   Keera Cone             F3039        11/21       28:23        9:10    9:12       45:58
123   Elizabeth Snyder       F19UN          2/6       28:05        9:04    9:13       46:04
124   Ashley Vander Meeden   F3039        12/21       28:23        9:10    9:20       46:37
125   Jennifer Dautremont    F3039        13/21       28:23        9:10    9:20       46:37
126   Christopher Schwartz   M3039        13/14       30:03        9:42    9:20       46:40
127   Pj Scott               M4049        24/30       30:02        9:42    9:22       46:49
128   Kathleen Schmitt       F7079          1/3       28:12        9:06    9:23       46:51
129   Tricia Franke          F4049        14/28       28:06        9:04    9:24       46:56
130   Sarah Snyder           F4049        15/28       28:06        9:04    9:24       46:57
131   Jessica Spath          F3039        14/21       30:01        9:41    9:24       47:00
132   Randy Mooney           M6069         5/11       30:03        9:42    9:24       47:00
133   Michelle Pantaliono    F5059         4/12       28:47        9:18    9:25       47:02
134   David Panjwani         M5059         9/15       28:54        9:20    9:26       47:08
135   Gricelda Perez         F4049        16/28       29:06        9:23    9:27       47:13
136   Karmen Hopkins         F4049        17/28       29:06        9:24    9:27       47:13
137   Athon Wilcox           M19UN        36/38       25:36        8:16    9:28       47:16
138   Chris Nelson           M4049        25/30       30:16        9:46    9:30       47:26
139   Bob Egan               M6069         6/11       28:44        9:17    9:32       47:36
140   Maria Ringblum         F6069          1/2       28:30        9:12    9:36       47:59
141   Doug Bierman           M6069         7/11       29:45        9:36    9:39       48:14
142   Michelle Douglas       F5059         5/12       29:15        9:27    9:41       48:21
143   Trish Froeschle        F6069          2/2       29:54        9:39    9:48       49:00
144   Leslie Aboud           F3039        15/21       30:19        9:47    9:49       49:03
145   Abbey Furlong          F3039        16/21       29:25        9:30    9:50       49:07
146   Nancy Dejulius         F3039        17/21       29:29        9:31    9:50       49:10
147   Theresa Arth           F3039        18/21       29:27        9:30    9:52       49:20
148   Jose Rosas             M4049        26/30       29:26        9:30    9:52       49:20
149   Kiley Ruge             F19UN          3/6                            9:55       49:32
150   Angie Maske-Berka      F4049        18/28       30:09        9:44    9:55       49:32
151   Amy Schaefer           F2029          5/7       30:22        9:48    9:55       49:35
152   Amanda Hahn            F3039        19/21       30:41        9:54    9:57       49:42
153   Satya Narayan          M5059        10/15       29:11        9:25    9:57       49:43
154   Len Astrouski          M5059        11/15       29:01        9:22    9:58       49:49
155   Meg Gillette           F4049        19/28       30:38        9:53   10:03       50:14
156   Melissa Burant         F4049        20/28       30:00        9:41   10:04       50:17
157   William McCullough     M6069         8/11       30:27        9:50   10:09       50:42
158   Shara Hansen           F4049        21/28                           10:11       50:54
159   David Schleusener      M5059        12/15       30:47        9:56   10:15       51:14
160   Ethan Freckleton       M19UN        37/38       30:48        9:57   10:18       51:30
161   Mason Deering          M19UN        38/38       30:47        9:56   10:18       51:30
162   Jamie Bice             F3039        20/21       31:13       10:05   10:19       51:31
163   James Doran            M5059        13/15       31:08       10:03   10:19       51:32
164   Adam Holland           M4049        27/30       30:38        9:53   10:19       51:33
165   Karlene Campbell       F4049        22/28       31:21       10:07   10:23       51:55
166   Paul Schmidt           M6069         9/11       31:21       10:07   10:29       52:21
167   Scott Waletzko         M4049        28/30                           10:30       52:26
168   Leah Wagner            F19UN          4/6       30:02        9:42   10:33       52:42
169   Analise Escontrias     F19UN          5/6       30:04        9:42   10:33       52:45
170   Shelly Wheat           F5059         6/12       32:15       10:25   10:36       52:59
171   Heather Briggs         F5059         7/12       32:02       10:20   10:37       53:04
172   Sydney Strief          F19UN          6/6       30:51        9:58   10:39       53:11
173   Lori McFate            F5059         8/12       31:54       10:18   10:43       53:34
174   Patrick Wagner         M5059        14/15       33:19       10:45   10:45       53:42
175   Kelly Hancock          F4049        23/28       32:43       10:33   11:00       55:00
176   Sarah Goodin           F4049        24/28       32:38       10:32   11:00       55:00
177   Donna Day              F5059         9/12       33:48       10:54   11:09       55:43
178   Ben Ferrell            M4049        29/30       33:16       10:44   11:12       55:58
179   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4049        25/28       34:12       11:02   11:14       56:07
180   Amy Johnson            F5059        10/12       33:47       10:54   11:14       56:07
181   Kelly Lyons            F4049        26/28       33:50       10:55   11:15       56:11
182   Kendra McCallum        F2029          6/7       34:47       11:14   11:19       56:34
183   Shelby Berger          F2029          7/7       34:13       11:03   11:27       57:11
184   Jeremy Berger          M4049        30/30       34:13       11:03   11:27       57:13
185   Kara Waletzko          F4049        27/28                           11:29       57:22
186   Dick Ryan              M7079          2/2       34:41       11:12   11:33       57:44
187   Kate McCann-Welch                     0/0       35:19       11:24   11:35       57:51
188   Maria Harris           F4049        28/28                           12:01     1:00:05
189   Judy Conger            F7079          2/3                           12:11     1:00:55
190   Paula Wilken           F5059        11/12       36:44       11:51   12:12     1:00:59
191   Rosaland Smith         F7079          3/3       38:04       12:17   12:33     1:02:41
192   Bruce Wolter           M3039        14/14       39:37       12:47   13:08     1:05:39
193   Beth Gress             F3039        21/21       39:38       12:47   13:09     1:05:43
194   William Markovich      M6069        10/11       40:40       13:07   13:09     1:05:44
195   Tamara Imel            F5059        12/12       39:01       12:36   13:09     1:05:44
196   Dannie Reynolds        M5059        15/15       41:43       13:28   13:42     1:08:28
197   Joseph Macksey         M6069        11/11       41:37       13:26   13:53     1:09:25
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